Race Date
August 24, 2017

Place Team
1 Marathon
2 Assumption
3 Columbus Catholic
4 Spencer
5 Stratford
6 Auburndale
7 Colby/Abbotsford
8 Nekoosa
9 Pittsville

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

62

Top 5 Times:

69

Top 5 Times:

86

Top 5 Times:

115

Top 5 Times:

115

Top 5 Times:

139

Top 5 Times:

148

Top 5 Times:

208

Top 5 Times:

226

Top 5 Times:

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

1 2
5 7
1:35:56.3

2 3
1:35:04.9
10 12
1:38:11.4
4 11
1:40:29.6
8 21
1:40:18.2
13 18
1:42:32.6
6 15
1:46:01.4
1 41
2:03:19.7

26 42
1:58:45.1
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Race Date

August 24, 2017

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

2 2

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 (>7)

28 27

29 (>7)

30 28

31 29

32 30

33 31

34 32

35 33

36 34

37 35

38 36

39 37

40 38

41 39

42 40

43 41

44 42

45 43

960
801
802
84
900
860
903
119
807
875
85
870
819
894
859
872
895
822
896
871
127
899
806
911
120
976
905
861
910
869
87
115
128
805
821
1000
825
803
998
88
116
827
959
971
125

Name

Miguel Mathias
Sean Dolan
Garrett Donal
Collin Nieman
Joe Kraimer

Matt Roth

Evan Pilgrim
James Heeg
Nicholas Smits
Peyton Nystrom
Aaron Pankratz
Bryce Fuerlinger
Paul Kollross
Silas Beranek
Chase Oehmichen
Joshua Guyer
Tyler Cliver

Carl Lundgren
Nathan Franke
Jeremiah Giles
Isaac Thompson
David Kindlarski
Tyler Schmidt
Brock Warren
Lance Heidmann
Chris Snook
Aaron Schumacher
Aaron Schmeiser
Kaiden Turnquist
Jacob Dick

Leo Rodriguez
Andrew Chapel
Antonio Verdone
Dennis Mattot
Matthew Leick
Brett Kasch

Paul Peplinski
Cameran Kopacz?
Ashton Ackman
Bryce Shaw
Brenden Fecker
Gage Stoflet
Nathan Gellerup
Camron Dammann
Sam Schoenfuss

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams

Team

Nekoosa
Assumption
Assumption
Spencer

Marathon
Colby/Abbotsford
Marathon

Stratford
Assumption
Columbus Catholic
Spencer
Columbus Catholic
Auburndale
Marathon
Colby/Abbotsford
Columbus Catholic
Marathon
Auburndale
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Stratford

Marathon
Assumption
Marathon

Stratford

Pittsville

Marathon
Colby/Abbotsford
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Spencer

Stratford

Stratford
Assumption
Auburndale
Spencer
Auburndale
Assumption
Spencer

Spencer

Stratford
Auburndale
Nekoosa

Pittsville

Stratford

School

Ne
As
As
Sp
Ma
Col
Ma
Str
As
Col
Sp
Col
Au
Ma
Col
Col
Ma
Au
Ma
Col
Str
Ma
As
Ma
Str
Pitt
Ma
Col
Ma
Col
Sp
Str
Str
As
Au
Sp
Au
As
Sp
Sp
Str
Au
Ne
Pitt
Str

Time Pace

16:38.6  5:22/M
17:37.4  5:41/M
17:43.2  5:43/M
18:33.5  5:59/M
18:33.5  5:59/M
18:36.2  6:00/M
18:50.2  6:05/M
18:55.1  6:06/M
19:00.0 6:08/M
19:06.4 6:10/M
19:13.2 6:12/M
19:15.2  6:13/M
19:19.3  6:14/M
19:226  6:15/M
19:234  6:15/M
19:29.3  6:17/M
19:29.6  6:17/M
19:32.1  6:18/M
19:40.2  6:21/M
19:446  6:22/M
19:49.6  6:24/M
19:55.3  6:25/M
19:55.6  6:25/M
19:57.3 6:26/M
20:07.7 6:29/M
20:18.9 6:33/M
20:22.1  6:34/M
20:30.2 6:37/M
20:32.4  6:37/M
20:35.6  6:38/M
20:40.0 6:40/M
20:40.2 6:40/M
20:454  6:42/M
20:48.5 6:43/M
20:54.6  6:45/M
20:55.6  6:45/M
21:02.3 6:47/M
21:03.7 6:47/M
21:07.1  6:49/M
21:30.1  6:56/M
21:31.1  6:56/M
21:44.0 7:01/M
21:51.3  7:03/M
21:56.4  7:05/M
21:56.8  7:05/M
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Race Date

August 24, 2017

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

>7)
44
45
>7)
>7)
46
>7)
>7)
47
48
49
>7)
>7)
>7)
50
>7)
>7)
51
>7)
52
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
53
>7)
>7)
54
55
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
56
>7)
57
58
59

130

89
818
898
122
868
907
123
824
856
974
908
904
909
804
820
901
874

86
857
902
877
897
129
873
117
118
961
999
121
973
972
823
817
124
126
906
963

83
962
975
858

Name

Tim Wenzel
Dominick Wichlacz
Darren Kieffer
Alex Gosse
Derek Marten
Will Boyer

Eann Shepro
Cody Miller
Josh Peplinski
River Halopka
Will Hardinger
Nathan Trawicki
Will Prihoda
Garrison Treankler
Cale Kubisiak
lan Lang

Cullen Krasselt
Flynn McQuillen
Colten Post
Nick Kleparski
Chris Kreager
Orion Smith
Colton Free
Benno Wenzel
Nate Knoeck

Spencer Griepentrog

Kaden Haupt
Carson Parks
Taylor Bach
Tyler Lappe
Ethan Hanutke
Asher Fiala
Ryan Patyk
Carver Empey
Kobly Mueller
Jake Skroch
Addison Sedivy
Michael Wiken
Braedon Miller
Dustin Pavlicek
Jon Klamrowski
Brian Larson

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams

Team

Stratford
Spencer
Auburndale
Marathon
Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Marathon
Stratford
Auburndale
Colby/Abbotsford
Pittsville
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Assumption
Auburndale
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Spencer
Colby/Abbotsford
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Marathon
Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Stratford
Nekoosa
Spencer
Stratford
Pittsville

Pittsville
Auburndale
Auburndale
Stratford
Stratford
Marathon
Nekoosa
Spencer
Nekoosa
Pittsville
Colby/Abbotsford

School
Str
Sp
Au
Ma
Str
Col
Ma
Str
Au
Col
Pitt
Ma
Ma
Ma
As
Au
Ma
Col
Sp
Col
Ma
Col
Ma
Str
Col
Str
Str
Ne
Sp
Str
Pitt
Pitt
Au
Au
Str
Str
Ma
Ne
Sp
Ne
Pitt
Col

Time

21:58.6
22:00.0
22:02.1
22:06.5
22:30.1
22:42.7
22:43.5
22:47.0
22:51.0
23:01.1
23:03.1
23:04.1
23:05.1
23:06.7
23:22.4
23:36.7
23:47.0
24:20.1
24:28.2
24:30.3
24:40.2
24:48.0
24:50.6
24:54 1
24:58.7
25:00.5
25:08.1
25:09.2
26:33.1
26:41.0
26:43.3
26:43.3
27:25.2
27:26.8
27:30.2
27:42.0
27:54.8
28:18.5
30:26.2
31:22.1
33:33.2
38:26.0

08/24/2017 08:11:51

Pace

7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:08/M
7:15/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27M
7:32/M
7:37/M
7:40/M
7:51/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:57/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:34/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:56/M
9:00/M
9:08/M
9:49/M
10:07/M
10:49/M
12:24/M



Pittsville Invite

Race Date
August 24, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Marathon Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 62 Average Time: 19:11.2
1 900 Joe Kraimer Ma 5 5 18:33.5 18:33.5 0:00.0
2 903 Evan Pilgrim Ma 7 12 18:50.2 37:23.7 0:16.6
3 894 Silas Beranek Ma 14 26 19:22.6 56:46.4 0:49.1
4 895 Tyler Cliver Ma 17 43 19:29.6 1:16:16.1 0:56.1
5 896 Nathan Franke Ma 19 62 19:40.2 1:35:56.3 1:06.6
6 899 David Kindlarski Ma (22) (84) 19:55.3 1:55:51.6 1:21.7
7 911 Brock Warren Ma (24) (108) 19:57.3  2:15:49.0 1:23.8
8 905 Aaron Schumacher Ma More Than 7 20:22.1 2:36:11.1 1:48.5
9 910 Kaiden Turnquist Ma More Than 7 20:32.4  2:56:43.5 1:58.8
10 898 Alex Gosse Ma More Than 7 22:06.5 3:18:50.1 3:33.0
11 907 Eann Shepro Ma More Than 7 22:435 3:41:33.7 4:10.0
12 908 Nathan Trawicki Ma More Than 7 23:04.1 4:04:37.8 4:30.5
13 904 Will Prihoda Ma More Than 7 23:05.1 4:27:43.0 4:31.5
14 909 Garrison Treankler Ma More Than 7 23:06.7 4:50:49.7 4:33.2
15 901 Cullen Krasselt Ma More Than 7 23:47.0 5:14:36.8 5:13.5
16 902 Chris Kreager Ma More Than 7 24:40.2  5:39:171 6:06.7
17 897 Colton Free Ma More Than 7 24:50.6 6:04:07.7 6:17.1
18 906 Addison Sedivy Ma More Than 7 27:54.8 6:32:02.6 9:21.2
Team - Assumption Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 69 Average Time: 19:00.9
1 801 Sean Dolan As 2 2 17:37.4 17:37.4 0:00.0
2 802 Garrett Donal As 3 5 17:43.2 35:20.7 0:05.7
3 807 Nicholas Smits As 9 14 19:00.0 54:20.7 1:22.5
4 806 Tyler Schmidt As 23 37 19:55.6 1:14:16.4 2:18.2
5 805 Dennis Mattot As 32 69 20:48.5 1:35:04.9 3:11.0
6 803 Cameran Kopacz? As (36) (105) 21:03.7 1:56:08.7 3:26.3
7 804 Cale Kubisiak As (50) (155) 23:224  2:19:31.2 5:45.0
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 86 Average Time: 19:38.2
1 875 Peyton Nystrom Col 10 10 19:06.4 19:06.4 0:00.0
2 870 Bryce Fuerlinger Col 12 22 19:15.2 38:21.7 0:08.8
3 872 Joshua Guyer Col 16 38 19:29.3 57:51.0 0:22.9
4 871 Jeremiah Giles Col 20 58 19:44.6 1:17:35.7 0:38.2
5 869 Jacob Dick Col 28 86 20:35.6 1:38:11.4 1:29.2
6 868 Will Boyer Col (46) (132) 22:42.7 2:00:54.2 3:36.3
7 874 Flynn McQuillen Col (51) (183) 24:20.1 2:25:14 .4 5:13.7
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Race Date

August 24, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Columbus Catholic

Team Score (places): 86

8 877
9 873

Orion Smith
Nate Knoeck

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places): 115

84
85
87
1000
998
88
89
86
999
83

O ©W 00 NO O WN -

—_

Collin Nieman
Aaron Pankratz
Leo Rodriguez
Brett Kasch
Ashton Ackman
Bryce Shaw
Dominick Wichlacz
Colten Post

Taylor Bach
Braedon Miller

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 115

1 119
2 127
3 120
4 115
5 128
6 116
7 125
8 130
9 122
10 123
11 129
12 117
13 118
14 121
15 124
16 126

James Heeg
Isaac Thompson
Lance Heidmann
Andrew Chapel
Antonio Verdone
Brenden Fecker
Sam Schoenfuss
Tim Wenzel
Derek Marten
Cody Miller
Benno Wenzel
Spencer Griepentrog
Kaden Haupt
Tyler Lappe
Kobly Mueller
Jake Skroch

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 139

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Finish Position -

6

Time

Back

5:41.6
5:52.3

0:00.0
0:39.7
2:06.5
2:22.1
2:33.6
2:56.6
3:26.5
5:54.7
7:59.6
11:52.7

0:00.0
0:54.5
1:12.5
1:45.0
1:50.2
2:36.0
3:01.6
3:03.5
3:34.9
3:51.9
5:59.0
6:05.4
6:13.0
7:45.9
8:35.1
8:46.8

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
School Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 19:38.2
Col More Than 7 24:48.0 2:50:02.4
Col More Than 7 24:58.7 3:15:01.2
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:05.9
Sp 4 4 18:33.5 18:33.5
Sp 11 15 19:13.2 37:46.8
Sp 29 44 20:40.0 58:26.8
Sp 34 78 20:55.6 1:19:22.5
Sp 37 115 21:07 1 1:40:29.6
Sp (38) (153) 21:30.1 2:01:59.8
Sp (44) (197) 22:00.0 2:23:59.9
Sp More Than 7 24:28.2  2:48:28.2
Sp More Than 7 26:33.1 3:15:014
Sp More Than 7 30:26.2  3:45:27.7
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:03.6
Str 8 8 18:55.1 18:55.1
Str 21 29 19:49.6 38:44.8
Str 25 54 20:07.7 58:52.5
Str 30 84 20:40.2 1:19:32.7
Str 31 115 20:45.4 1:40:18.2
Str (39) (154) 21:31.1 2:01:49.3
Str (43) (197) 21:56.8 2:23:46.2
Str More Than 7 21:58.6 2:45:44.8
Str More Than 7 22:30.1 3:08:15.0
Str More Than 7 22:47.0 3:31:02.0
Str More Than 7 24:54.1 3:55:56.2
Str More Than 7 25:00.5 4:20:56.8
Str More Than 7 25:08.1 4:46:05.0
Str More Than 7 26:41.0 5:12:46.1
Str More Than 7 27:30.2 5:40:16.4
Str More Than 7 27:42.0 6:07:58.4

Average Time: 20:30.5
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Race Date
August 24, 2017
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 139

819
822
821
825
827
818
824
820
823
817

Team - Colby/Abbotsford
Team Score (places): 148

Paul Kollross
Carl Lundgren
Matthew Leick
Paul Peplinski
Gage Stoflet
Darren Kieffer
Josh Peplinski
lan Lang
Ryan Patyk
Carver Empey

860
859
861
856
857
858

Matt Roth

Chase Oehmichen
Aaron Schmeiser
River Halopka
Nick Kleparski
Brian Larson

O O WN -~

Team - Nekoosa
Team Score (places): 208

960
959
961
963
962

Miguel Mathias
Nathan Gellerup
Carson Parks
Michael Wiken
Dustin Pavlicek

a b WON -

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places): 226

976
971
974
973
972
975

Chris Snook
Camron Dammann
Will Hardinger
Ethan Hanutke
Asher Fiala

Jon Klamrowski

o O WN -

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative

School Place Place
Finish Position

Au 13 13

Au 18 31

Au 33 64

Au 35 99

Au 40 139

Au (45) (184)

Au (47) (231)

Au More Than 7

Au More Than 7

Au More Than 7
Finish Position

Col 6 6

Col 15 21

Col 27 48

Col 48 96

Col 52 148

Col (59) (207)
Finish Position

Ne 1 1

Ne 41 42

Ne 53 95

Ne 56 151

Ne 57 208
Finish Position

Pitt 26 26

Pitt 42 68

Pitt 49 117

Pitt 54 171

Pitt 55 226

Pitt (58) (284)

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 6
Average Time: 20:30.5

19:19.3 19:19.3 0:00.0
19:32.1 38:51.5 0:12.8
20:54.6 59:46.2 1:35.3
21:02.3  1:20:48.6 1:43.0
21:44.0 1:42:32.6 2:24.6
22:02.1  2:04:34.7 2:42.7
22:51.0 2:27:25.7 3:31.6
23:36.7  2:51:02.4 4:17.3
27:252  3:18:27.6 8:05.8
27:26.8  3:45:544 8:07.4

7
Average Time: 21:12.2

18:36.2 18:36.2 0:00.0
19:23.4 37:59.6 0:47.1
20:30.2 58:29.9 1:54.0
23:01.1 1:21:31.1 4:24.9
24:30.3 1:46:01.4 5:54.0
38:26.0 2:24:27.5 19:49.8

8
Average Time: 24:39.9

16:38.6 16:38.6 0:00.0
21:51.3 38:29.9 5:12.7
25:09.2  1:03:39.1 8:30.6
28:185  1:31:57.6 11:39.9
31:22.1  2:03:19.7 14:43.5

9
Average Time: 23:45.0

20:18.9 20:18.9 0:00.0
21:56.4 42:15.3 1:37.5
23:03.1 1:05:18.5 2:44.2
26:43.3  1:32:01.8 6:24.4
26:43.3  1:58:45.1 6:24.4
33:33.2  2:32:18.4 13:14.3

08/24/2017 08:12:36



